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
dor hates to leave this year old home in
Glen Williams. $479,900. Call Brenda
Payton® to view. 90-298

100&0 meofakind allseveranoasavall-
able, brick 4 bdrm. home. 2 baths, family
rm., beef farm & 2 pig barns, 4 silos,
garage. Just north of Devils Paintbrush
Golf Club, located 4th line EHS Caledon,
$999,000. Call Herb Spitzer*. 91-295

3 bedroom all brick bungalow on 3/4 acre lot.
New furnace & electronic air cleaner & air con-
ditioned in 1988. Detached oversized 2 car
garage - and morell Asking only $235,000.
Call Bert Hutchinson® for your appointment to
view. 91-283

Lovaly acre of landscapod proparty on the
edge of town backing onto woods in a presti-
gious neighborhood - lovely home with
pegged oak floors, Berber rugs, oak trim &

Gorgeous 1 acre property approx. 10 min. from
401 (Mississauga). Clean & bright raised bunga-
low, 3+2 bedrooms, CAC / CVAC / elec. air clean-
er. Satellite dish. Finished basement w/wet bar &
fireplace insert, large cantina, laundry & walkout to
double garage, two sheds, smoke house and
more. Call Anna Mary Lostritto® TODAY] 843-2656.

Move-in condition, large private lot, fully
fenced. Finished basement with 4th bed-
French doors, main floor family room, rec | room, includes fridge, stove, washer,
room walkout, town water & more. Call Sandra | dryer. Only $195,000. Call Iris Irwin® to

A $359.900 X 91-105

Three bedroom 2 storey boasts a gor-
geous 240 sq. ft. 2 level deck, one & a
half baths, modern kitchen, irreslstible at

Grand country style 4,000 sq. ft.
home, pine floors & doors and a

grand view. Tom Comery®.
90-150

OVEHLOOKS LAKE

Bright and spacious with new Barzotti kitchen. Many
new windows. Central air & vac. Big deck 10 super

One of the lowest priced homes in town only
$147,900 - new fumace, new 100 amp ser-

Unique custom deslgn oxecutivehomo
In Eden Mills. This property also boasts a detached | in "Park” area. You must see this home

unutlml34mdhamoodbud1cmulﬂml
very secluded split level home. The well selected knoll
location offers a priceless view of the sunset across | garage plus an 800 sq. ft. cement block | {o appreciate. To view call Marilyn Wor- vice, new plumbing & renovated as well - call | inground pool and patio. Just minutes from 401.
the privately owned lake. A rare find! Asking | workshop/garage for the mechanic or trucker! Call rall* 90-339 Bill Henderson* now to view Res. 877-5638. Hurry, don't miss out. Asking $272,000. Call Helen

$209,000. Call Harry Burt*™* for aviewing.  91-276 | Carol McMurray® to view this home today. ~ 91-132 91-139 | Atkinson™. 91-185
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